ARON Ligh�ng reserves the right to make any
design changes for con�nuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Ligh�ng
aronligh�ng.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 1/5 3/17/2025
Ordering Guide
Project:
Type:
Notes:
LOFT | LOFT is an innova�ve edge
lit architectural luminaire that drops directly into a
9/16 or 15/16 T Grid ceiling. The appearance of the
fixture's angles create a dynamic ceiling
environment which enhances the aesthe�c
appearance of the space. LOFT comes in a 2x2, 2x4
and 1x4 configura�on.
LOFT
LFT Loft Fixture TG T-Grid Ceiling with
Panels
LFT
250
500
750
1000
1500
250 lm/ft
500 lm/ft
750 lm/ft
1000 lm/ft
1500 lm/ft
1250 1250 lm/ft
**See Page 5 for Bluetooth
Information. Consult Factory
**Contact factory for
custom colors
*Consult Factory for Other Lumen Packages
*Wattage Calculated w/ CCT of 35K8
DW Drywall Ceiling
ST NAStandard Tile
(not included)
If no tile is being
provided
2’ x 2’
2’ x 4’
1’ x 4’
####
22FA
24FA
4’ x 2’42FA
14FA
4’ x 4’44FA
See page 3 to specify
tile code
CAT Custom Acoustical
Tile
(by FACT Design)
ARON ID CEILING TYPE CEILING PANEL TYPE CUSTOM ACOUSTIC TILE TYPE FIXTURE SIZE LUMENS/FT/SIDE
B1 1 Light Engine
B2 2 Light Engine
27K8 2700K - 80CRI
120-277V
347V
Low Voltage
POE
2700K - 90CRI27K9
30K8 3000K - 80CRI
3000K - 90CRI30K9
35K8 3500K - 80CRI
3500K - 90CRI35K9
40K8 4000K - 80CRI
4000K - 90CRI40K9
50K8 5000K - 80CRI
5000K - 90CRI50K9
Tunable White
(2700K-5000K)